
August 2025 Volunteer Schedule Lisa@ctk.me or 734-285-9695 x 210

                                     

Date Time

Worship 

Elder Chancel Communion Assistant Usher Team Greeter Video/PPt Sound Aug. Time

Thur, July 31 7:00 PM Dave G. Nancy G., Jean D. Eric H. U # 8 Harriet C. Sherri N. Micah B. 14 7:00

Sat., Aug. 2 5:00 PM Jim W. Chuck & Sharon S. Chris F. U # 5 Karen K, Tina P. Richard T. Bobbie C. 2 5:00

Sun. Aug. 3 9:00 AM Jim G. Deanna W. Rhonda M. Fred C., Andrew C.,Jim S. U # 1 & 2 Bob & Randi H. Andy E. James N. 3 9:00

Sun. Aug. 3 11:00 AM Dow D. Bob & Lori R. Dave F., Keith S.,Brian S. U # 3 Sherri B., Kristy M. Sharon J. Micah B. 3 11:00

 

Thur, Aug. 7 7:00 PM Dave G. N/A N/A U # 8 Donna N. Roy L. Bobbie C. 7 7:00

Sat., Aug. 9 5:00 PM Richard T. N/A N/A U # 5 Leisa C. Sherri N. Micah B. 9 5:00

Sun. Aug. 10 9:00 AM Jeff K. N/A N/A U # 1 &  2 Tom & Diane J. Deanna W. Sonny S. 10 9:00

Sun. Aug. 10 11:00 AM Randy O. N/A N/A U # 3 Jessic C., Karen W. Sarah J. Bob Reed 10 11:00

Thur, Aug. 14 7:00 PM Dave G. Nancy G., Jean D. Eric H. U # 8 Harriet C. Mark D. Dan D. 14 7:00

Sat., Aug. 16 5:00 PM Chris F. Chuck & Sharon S. Jim W. U # 5 Kim C. Jacob F. Bobbie C. 16 5:00

Sun. Aug. 17 9:00 AM Mike S. Deanna W. Rhonda M. Gary K., Dennis P.,Jim S. U # 1 & 2 Gary & Marta K. Andy E. James N. 17 9:00

Sun. Aug. 17 11:00 AM Keith Z. Bob & Lori R. Jim T., Alex T., Harry D. U # 3 Kathy M., Linda R. Sharon J. Micah B. 17 11:00

Thur, Aug. 21 7:00 PM Dave G. N/A N/A U # 8 Kathy H. Roy L. Bobbie C. 21 7:00

Sat., Aug. 23 5:00 PM Richard T. N/A N/A U # 5 Karen K., Tina P. Jacob F. Micah B. 23 5:00

Sun. Aug. 24 9:00 AM Dale T. N/A N/A U # 1 & 2 Don & Carol K. Deanna W. Sonny S. 24 9:00

Sun. Aug. 24 11:00 AM Dwayne D. N/A N/A U # 3 Richard & Janet M. Sarah J. Bob R. 24 11:00

Thur, Aug. 28 7:00 PM Dave G. Nancy G., Jean D. TBD U # 8 Randy & Jan K. Sherri N. Dan D. 28 7:00

Sat., Aug. 30 5:00 PM Jim W. Chuck & Sharon S. Chris F. U # 5 Kim C. Richard T. Bobbie C. 30 5:00

Sun. Aug. 31 9:00 AM Jim G. Deanna W. Rhonda M. Fred C., Andrew C.,Jim S. U # 1 & 2 Norm & Marlaine M. Andy E. James N. 31 9:00
Sun. Aug. 31 11:00 AM Scott J. Bob & Lori R. Dave F., Keith S.,Brian S. U # 3 Garrett & Sandy T. Sharon J. Micah B. 31 11:00

Usher Teams: U # 5 
Saturday: Ed 
Robertson, Chris 
Fuher,Jim Waara, 
Randi Oginski, Bob 
Douglas, George 
Demou (if needed), 
Chris Vigh (if 
needed), Ron 
Ferdubinski 
(w/Jacob at PP) U 
# 1 Sunday 9am: 
Gary Kapp, Bob 
Hermann, Zac 
Holzer, Bob 
Gillmann, Dave 
Gyorke U # 2 
Sunday 9am: Chris 
Gilbert, Dan 
Thompson U # 3 
Sunday 11am: 
Myron Hepner, 
Kevin Beaudrie, 
Rich Gepes, Carl 
Joyce, Doug 
Donaldson, Randy
Oginski U # 8 
Thursday 7:00: 
Myron McLean, 
Kenny Layne,Carl 
Joyce If interested 
or if you don't see 
your name on an 
Usher team, 
contact 
Lisa@ctk.me


